A2l

HINO 200 SERIES

7.6L 160KW/215HP DCU17HDO1

© TrRUCK

Manufacturer & Model
KW

CV PS

Bhp

Year

Fuel

Regulations

New Trasdata Plugin
New Trasdata BENCH
Vehicle

ECU model

Details

200 series / 7.6L 160kW/215HP DCU17HDO1
160

218

215

2015

Diesel turbo
EURO4

924 /1313

v/

Truck

BOSCH DCU17HDO1

DIMSPORT SOLUTIONS FOR THIS VEHICLE

NEW TRASDATA

A unique tool supporting all microprocessors utilized by any kind of vehicles,
for reading and programming operations in BDM, BOOT, JTAG, NBD and BAM
mode.
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